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RESULTATLISTE
IF1864 Frederikssund - Åbent stævne

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 111942 Kasper Hansen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/07    200/12    400/19

2 104700 Nicklas Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 200/11    199/12    399/23

3 85137 Louise Skøtt 18-019 Søborg SG&I 199/09    199/06    398/15

4 101867 Jacob Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05    199/03    397/08

5 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/11    198/07    397/18

6 115568 Mads Korfitzen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 196/06    200/10    396/16

7 114217 Marcus Bredgaard 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 196/04    200/09    396/13

8 114481 Emilie Pedersen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 198/08    198/08    396/16

9 104564 Max Franke 18-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 199/11    197/09    396/20

10 112483 Lukas Lolk Tækker 18-019 Søborg SG&I 197/08    198/07    395/15

11 83692 Victoria Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09    198/06    395/15

12 98508 William Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06    196/07    394/13

13 109971 Jon Strehlow 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/07    199/07    393/14

14 112074 Mathias Davidsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07    196/05    392/12

15 108766 Mikkel Bisgaard 18-019 Søborg SG&I 195/04    196/06    391/10

16 109976 Anders Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/07    196/06    390/13

17 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/07    195/03    390/10

18 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/03    193/05    385/08

19 105675 Victor Milter Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/02    191/02    382/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 115463 Oliver Hamborg 18-019 Søborg SG&I 199/10    199/08    398/18

2 114409 Sebastian Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 198/12    198/08    396/20

3 112944 Natalie Mary Matwich 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/05    198/12    396/17

4 116619 Carl Scharff Morsing 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/09    196/10    393/19

5 112084 Dicte Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/07    197/05    392/12

6 107588 Natalie Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06    195/05    390/11

7 111423 Jacob Holst Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04    193/05    388/09

8 111511 Patrick Gundersen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 190/01    195/08    385/09

9 115816 Jacqueline Perbux Dietrich 18-022 Ganløse S&I 194/05    191/04    385/09

10 109602 Nicola Blagojevic 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 189/00    195/03    384/03

11 106657 Bjørn Gerlykke Dohn 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 196/03    188/01    384/04

12 107587 Megan Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/06    191/04    383/10

13 114211 Jonathan Helding 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/03    190/05    383/08

14 114566 Amanda Brokmann Rasmussen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 194/02    188/03    382/05

15 115606 Victoria Laudrup 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 190/03    190/02    380/05

16 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/01    190/03    380/04

17 96259 Villiam Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/01    193/03    376/04

18 101219 Regitze Kestler 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01    190/02    375/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 114480 Caroline Øberg 18-022 Ganløse S&I 198/07    196/09    394/16

2 115184 Maria Meulenkamp 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 196/06    191/02    387/08

3 109604 Mathias G. L. Jensen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 192/03    194/06    386/09

4 112264 Sofus Helding 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/06    190/02    379/08

5 115140 Merle Kirkegaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/04    187/00    379/04

6 115188 Anna Meulenkamp 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 195/04    184/03    379/07

7 114208 Josephine Dalby 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 184/02    188/04    372/06
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8 109139 Asad Arshad 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 179/01    185/00    364/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 M0011 Josefine Bentzien 18-022 Ganløse S&I 200/11    199/10    399/21

2 111897 Magnus Juul 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 197/06    198/07    395/13

3 117687 Caroline Andersen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 196/11    195/06    391/17

4 118540 Mia Toxværd 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 194/02    196/06    390/08

5 110869 Elena Aarøe 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/07    195/02    390/09

6 118669 Magnus Rolin 18-019 Søborg SG&I 196/06    194/05    390/11

7 118049 Loke Bonde Matjulski Rasmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/03    195/10    389/13

8 M0014 Sarah Ekman 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 197/07    192/07    389/14

9 M0006 Magnus Præstegaard 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 193/08    194/06    387/14

10 117689 Sofie E. Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 195/05    191/04    386/09

11 M0008 Anton Scharft Moising 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/07    189/03    385/10

12 M0004 Thor Kjelsmark 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 187/02    197/06    384/08

13 116604 Asger Elkjær Jørgensen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/02    191/06    384/08

14 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/03    194/05    383/08

15 118548 Ramiz Farahi 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/04    191/06    383/10

16 117290 Daniel Haizmann Schkliaroff 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/03    191/03    383/06

17 M0010 Cornelius Poulsen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 190/04    189/06    379/10

18 117348 Lau Lykke Wennicke 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/01    190/03    377/04

19 118239 Oliver Sally Holm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/03    188/05    374/08

20 118186 Louie Gøttsche 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 186/02    188/02    374/04

21 118185 Niklas Toft 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 188/02    186/01    374/03

22 117291 Nicklas Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/02    182/00    373/02

23 M0001 Kasper Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/01    181/01    370/02

24 117692 Lea Linda Bejning Andersen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 185/00    184/01    369/01

25 M0005 Alexander Pedersen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 186/00    182/02    368/02

26 117292 Mikkel Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/00    180/01    366/01

27 118047 Kasper Budolph Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/01    182/01    364/02

28 117349 Benjamin Skalbjerg Lyngsø 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/00    179/05    362/05

29 114450 Morten Føns Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 179/00    181/01    360/01

30 M0007 William Rolf Pedersen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 181/01    176/01    357/02

31 M0003 Daniel Peder Jensen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 176/00    174/00    350/00

32 M0002 Kamilla B. Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 168/00    176/02    344/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 99412 Sandra Ibsø 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/11    199/13    395/24

2 91087 Sixten Franke 18-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 198/07    197/07    395/14

3 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/06    200/07    392/13

4 115167 Camilla Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 194/05    197/07    391/12

5 101866 Peter Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06    196/06    391/12

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 103354 Daniella Brogstad Steinstø 18-019 Søborg SG&I 200/11    198/06    398/17

2 97834 Kasper Boysen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/09    197/06    395/15

3 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 197/06    196/06    393/12

4 102322 Line Egesø Bagger 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 194/05    196/09    390/14

5 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/06    192/06    389/12

6 64893 Marinus Larsen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 192/04    196/08    388/12

7 111517 André Fisker 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 194/04    194/05    388/09

8 91295 Kewin Nissen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/03    196/06    386/09

9 114210 Emilie Mørkholdt Walther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/03    194/06    386/09

10 111896 Mathias Juul 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 192/05    193/02    385/07

11 98761 Rasmus Neerup-Jensen 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 192/04    192/06    384/10
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12 98211 Andreas Ørgård Posniak 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 193/04    188/01    381/05

13 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/04    188/02    378/06

14 M0009 Sofie Jensen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 185/01    192/02    377/03

15 110937 Christian Heegaard Petersen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 188/02    189/02    377/04

16 114207 Rasmus Torp 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 189/04    186/04    375/08

17 109121 Oliver Jacobsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 191/01    183/02    374/03

18 109138 Asad Hussain 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 179/02    189/03    368/05

19 109137 Frederik Mølbak 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 184/01    178/00    362/01

20 116768 Mikkel Drist-Jensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 180/00    178/02    358/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/05    198/08    390/13

2 89910 Kathrine Langhoff 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 195/04    195/05    390/09

3 85869 Jesper Sachs 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 183/00    182/02    365/02

4 104707 Malthe Carstensen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 181/01    182/02    363/03

5 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/02    177/01    362/03

6 63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 174/01    170/01    344/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/04    194/02    383/06

2 62263 Lasse T. Sukstorf 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 192/03    191/05    383/08

3 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/05    189/01    383/06

4 63482 Niels Christensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 189/05    186/01    375/06

5 62091 Dorthe Overgaard Pedersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/01    185/01    374/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 61795 Peter Hørdum Jæger 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 187/02    191/04    378/06

2 62600 Dennis Kvistgaard 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 185/02    186/00    371/02

3 65841 Jan Holm-Larsen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 179/01    181/01    360/02

4 65840 Jan Holmen Andersen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 172/00    181/02    353/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 89907 Mads Johansen 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 179/01    186/02    365/03

2 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 183/01    182/00    365/01

3 64900 Kristine Holm Pedersen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 177/01    170/01    347/02

4 62358 Hans Granholm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 175/00    168/00    343/00

5 115847 Søren Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 169/00    173/02    342/02

6 64936 Andreas Pedersen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 168/01    165/00    333/01

7 61640 Søren Jeppesen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 163/00    169/00    332/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 62500 Ole Olsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 195/05    200/10    395/15

2 62442 Arne Pedersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/07    197/06    394/13

3 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 198/12    196/04    394/16

4 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 195/06    198/09    393/15

5 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/02    198/08    393/10

6 64302 Jens Bengtson 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/08    194/04    391/12

7 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/06    194/04    391/10

8 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 192/04    198/09    390/13

9 61802 Peder Pilgaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/07    196/04    390/11

10 62169 Steen Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    195/08    390/13

11 62141 Vita Rasmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06    193/04    389/10

12 64304 Ingelise Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    192/06    387/11
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13 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 195/03    189/02    384/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/08    197/08    393/16

2 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 193/03    193/04    386/07

3 63473 Ole H. Hansen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 190/03    193/05    383/08

4 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/04    191/05    380/09

5 101754 Svend Bodilsen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 188/02    190/03    378/05

6 62274 Knud Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/02    188/04    373/06

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
1 64627 Ove Petersen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 184/02    190/05    374/07

2 64934 Bent Pedersen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 187/00    187/03    374/03

3 81975 Børge Verner Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 189/04    183/00    372/04

4 61756 Bent von Bentzon 18-022 Ganløse S&I 184/00    187/00    371/00

5 65008 Viggo Rasmussen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 188/02    182/01    370/03

6 63388 Willy Jensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 187/00    182/01    369/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/05    200/12    399/17

2 96425 Henning Worm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/07    199/08    396/15

3 63955 Gitte Thomsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/06    199/08    396/14

4 62446 Anette Devald 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09    196/08    395/17

5 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 196/09    198/03    394/12

6 61748 Conny Olsen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 197/09    194/03    391/12

7 62507 Morten Olsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 193/07    196/09    389/16

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 104699 Henning Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/06    198/10    396/16

2 105463 Jacob H. Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/03    195/07    387/10

3 102052 Kjeld Frederiksen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 191/04    194/05    385/09

4 111415 Andrew James Sargent 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 191/01    191/05    382/06

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 116643 Søren Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 191/05    195/04    386/09

2 116644 Nelly Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 187/03    191/04    378/07

3 115746 Sabrina Beck 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 186/03    186/01    372/04

4 118668 Dorrit Clemens Kristensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 185/01    185/02    370/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 104700 Nicklas Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 200/11

2 111942 Kasper Hansen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/07

3 104564 Max Franke 18-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 199/11

3 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/11

5 85137 Louise Skøtt 18-019 Søborg SG&I 199/09

6 114481 Emilie Pedersen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 198/08

7 98508 William Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06

8 101867 Jacob Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05

9 83692 Victoria Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09

10 112483 Lukas Lolk Tækker 18-019 Søborg SG&I 197/08

11 112074 Mathias Davidsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07
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12 115568 Mads Korfitzen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 196/06

13 114217 Marcus Bredgaard 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 196/04

14 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/07

15 108766 Mikkel Bisgaard 18-019 Søborg SG&I 195/04

16 109971 Jon Strehlow 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/07

16 109976 Anders Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/07

18 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/03

19 105675 Victor Milter Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 115463 Oliver Hamborg 18-019 Søborg SG&I 199/10

2 114409 Sebastian Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 198/12

3 112944 Natalie Mary Matwich 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/05

4 116619 Carl Scharff Morsing 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/09

5 106657 Bjørn Gerlykke Dohn 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 196/03

6 112084 Dicte Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/07

7 107588 Natalie Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06

8 111423 Jacob Holst Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04

9 115816 Jacqueline Perbux Dietrich 18-022 Ganløse S&I 194/05

10 114566 Amanda Brokmann Rasmussen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 194/02

11 114211 Jonathan Helding 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/03

12 107587 Megan Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/06

13 115606 Victoria Laudrup 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 190/03

14 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/01

14 111511 Patrick Gundersen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 190/01

16 109602 Nicola Blagojevic 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 189/00

17 101219 Regitze Kestler 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01

18 96259 Villiam Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 114480 Caroline Øberg 18-022 Ganløse S&I 198/07

2 115184 Maria Meulenkamp 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 196/06

3 115188 Anna Meulenkamp 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 195/04

4 115140 Merle Kirkegaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/04

5 109604 Mathias G. L. Jensen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 192/03

6 112264 Sofus Helding 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/06

7 114208 Josephine Dalby 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 184/02

8 109139 Asad Arshad 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 179/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 M0011 Josefine Bentzien 18-022 Ganløse S&I 200/11

2 M0014 Sarah Ekman 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 197/07

3 111897 Magnus Juul 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 197/06

4 117687 Caroline Andersen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 196/11

5 M0008 Anton Scharft Moising 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/07

6 118669 Magnus Rolin 18-019 Søborg SG&I 196/06

7 110869 Elena Aarøe 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/07

8 117689 Sofie E. Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 195/05

9 118049 Loke Bonde Matjulski Rasmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/03

10 118540 Mia Toxværd 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 194/02

11 M0006 Magnus Præstegaard 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 193/08

12 116604 Asger Elkjær Jørgensen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/02

13 118548 Ramiz Farahi 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/04

14 117290 Daniel Haizmann Schkliaroff 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/03

15 117291 Nicklas Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/02

16 M0010 Cornelius Poulsen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 190/04
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17 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/03

18 M0001 Kasper Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/01

19 118185 Niklas Toft 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 188/02

20 M0004 Thor Kjelsmark 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 187/02

21 117348 Lau Lykke Wennicke 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/01

22 118239 Oliver Sally Holm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/03

23 118186 Louie Gøttsche 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 186/02

24 117292 Mikkel Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/00

24 M0005 Alexander Pedersen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 186/00

26 117692 Lea Linda Bejning Andersen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 185/00

27 117349 Benjamin Skalbjerg Lyngsø 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/00

28 118047 Kasper Budolph Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/01

29 M0007 William Rolf Pedersen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 181/01

30 114450 Morten Føns Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 179/00

31 M0003 Daniel Peder Jensen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 176/00

32 M0002 Kamilla B. Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 168/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 91087 Sixten Franke 18-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 198/07

2 99412 Sandra Ibsø 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/11

3 101866 Peter Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06

4 115167 Camilla Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 194/05

5 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 103354 Daniella Brogstad Steinstø 18-019 Søborg SG&I 200/11

2 97834 Kasper Boysen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/09

3 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/06

3 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 197/06

5 102322 Line Egesø Bagger 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 194/05

6 111517 André Fisker 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 194/04

7 98211 Andreas Ørgård Posniak 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 193/04

8 111896 Mathias Juul 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 192/05

9 64893 Marinus Larsen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 192/04

9 98761 Rasmus Neerup-Jensen 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 192/04

11 114210 Emilie Mørkholdt Walther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/03

12 109121 Oliver Jacobsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 191/01

13 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/04

14 91295 Kewin Nissen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/03

15 114207 Rasmus Torp 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 189/04

16 110937 Christian Heegaard Petersen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 188/02

17 M0009 Sofie Jensen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 185/01

18 109137 Frederik Mølbak 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 184/01

19 116768 Mikkel Drist-Jensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 180/00

20 109138 Asad Hussain 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 179/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 89910 Kathrine Langhoff 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 195/04

2 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/05

3 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/02

4 85869 Jesper Sachs 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 183/00

5 104707 Malthe Carstensen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 181/01

6 63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 174/01
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Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/05

2 62263 Lasse T. Sukstorf 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 192/03

3 63482 Niels Christensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 189/05

4 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/04

5 62091 Dorthe Overgaard Pedersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 61795 Peter Hørdum Jæger 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 187/02

2 62600 Dennis Kvistgaard 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 185/02

3 65841 Jan Holm-Larsen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 179/01

4 65840 Jan Holmen Andersen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 172/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 183/01

2 89907 Mads Johansen 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 179/01

3 64900 Kristine Holm Pedersen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 177/01

4 62358 Hans Granholm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 175/00

5 115847 Søren Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 169/00

6 64936 Andreas Pedersen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 168/01

7 61640 Søren Jeppesen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 163/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 198/12

2 64302 Jens Bengtson 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/08

3 62442 Arne Pedersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/07

4 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/06

5 62141 Vita Rasmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06

6 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 195/06

7 62169 Steen Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

7 62500 Ole Olsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 195/05

7 64304 Ingelise Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

10 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 195/03

11 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/02

12 61802 Peder Pilgaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/07

13 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 192/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/08

2 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 193/03

3 63473 Ole H. Hansen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 190/03

4 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/04

5 101754 Svend Bodilsen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 188/02

6 62274 Knud Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 81975 Børge Verner Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 189/04

2 65008 Viggo Rasmussen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 188/02

3 63388 Willy Jensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 187/00

3 64934 Bent Pedersen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 187/00

5 64627 Ove Petersen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 184/02

6 61756 Bent von Bentzon 18-022 Ganløse S&I 184/00
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Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 62446 Anette Devald 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09

2 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/05

3 61748 Conny Olsen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 197/09

4 96425 Henning Worm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/07

5 63955 Gitte Thomsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/06

6 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 196/09

7 62507 Morten Olsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 193/07

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 104699 Henning Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/06

2 105463 Jacob H. Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/03

3 102052 Kjeld Frederiksen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 191/04

4 111415 Andrew James Sargent 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 191/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 116643 Søren Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 191/05

2 116644 Nelly Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 187/03

3 115746 Sabrina Beck 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 186/03

4 118668 Dorrit Clemens Kristensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 185/01
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